
From: Chantelle Desrosiers
To: Lise Bradshaw
Subject: Fw: any brochures/info sheets?
Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2025 10:42:24 PM
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For correspondence 

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Oreo Pagus <dbiz4u2@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6:08:28 PM
To: Julia Fraser <Julia.Fraser@sd23.bc.ca>; Wayne Broughton <Wayne.Broughton@sd23.bc.ca>;
Amy Geistlinger <Amy.Geistlinger@sd23.bc.ca>; Lee-Ann Tiede <Lee-Ann.Tiede@sd23.bc.ca>; Lisa
Guderyan <Lisa.Guderyan@sd23.bc.ca>; Chantelle Desrosiers <Chantelle.Desrosiers@sd23.bc.ca>;
Valene Johnson <Valene.Johnson@sd23.bc.ca>
Subject: Fwd: any brochures/info sheets?
 
WARNING: This email originated from outside Central Okanagan Public Schools. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oreo Pagus <dbiz4u2@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, May 28, 2025 at 6:05 PM
Subject: Re: any brochures/info sheets?
To: Angela Bonifacio <bonifacio@bclung.ca>
Cc: Kira Rowsell <rowsell@bclung.ca>, Amy Bell <amy.bell@cbc.ca>, BC Today
<bctoday@cbc.ca>, Michelle Eliot <Michelle.Eliot@cbc.ca>, <PHEBC@bctf.ca>,
<cjohnston@bctf.ca>, <lauraward@bccpac.bc.ca>, <bleonard@bcpvpa.bc.ca>,
<cbroady@bcsta.org>, <DM.Education@gov.bc.ca>, <Lisa.Beare.MLA@leg.bc.ca>,
<cgordon@bctf.ca>

Thank-you very much!

I'm checking now to see if the health dangers of vaping and smoking cigarettes are included in
any MANDATORY part of the BC public school physical and health curriculum:

https://curriculum.gov.bc.ca/curriculum/physical-health-education

David

Vaping culture among youth
Begin at:
36:18 minute mark

BC Today, May 28
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' BC LUNG





https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ygPxG6ubBHI

On Wed, May 28, 2025 at 1:22 PM Angela Bonifacio <bonifacio@bclung.ca> wrote:
Dear David,

Thank you for contacting us. We value your interest and are pleased to hear from you!

We encourage you to visit our website to learn more about our initiatives and special fundraising
events.

For detailed information on vaping, please click here to explore our dedicated resources.

If you have any further questions, we’d be happy to assist you.

Respectfully,

Angela Bonifacio  (she/her)

2675 Oak Street, Vancouver BC V6H 2K2  
604-731-5864 x 124 | Direct: 604-260-9590 | TF 1-800-665-5864   
Visit our Website | Listen to our Airwaves & Airways  Podcast 
Please Note: We are open Monday to Thursday, 8:00am-5:00pm*.Closed Fridays and Statutory
Holidays.  

From: Oreo Pagus <dbiz4u2@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 28, 2025 12:58 PM
To: BC Lung Association - Info <information@bclung.ca>; Kira Rowsell <rowsell@bclung.ca>;
Christopher Lam <lam@bclung.ca>
Cc: Amy Bell <amy.bell@cbc.ca>; BC Today <bctoday@cbc.ca>
Subject: any brochures/info sheets?
 

You don't often get email from dbiz4u2@gmail.com. Learn why this is
important

[EXTERNAL] - This email originated from outside your organization. Do not click any
link and do not open attachments unless you can confirm the sender.
Are there any brochures/info sheets on the BC Lung Foundation website, specifically
designed for teens and young adults, on the health dangers of vaping?

I did find this on the Canadian Cancer Society website:
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https://cancer.ca/en/cancer-information/reduce-your-risk/live-smoke-free/what-you-need-to-
know-about-e-cigarettes

https://cancer.ca/en/about-us/news/2021/march/expanding-our-understanding-of-how-
vaping-affects-health

David in Kelowna
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